
 

Bedford Township Board 
 

July 1, 2016 – June 30, 2017 FISCAL YEAR BUDGET WORKSHOPS 
 AND COMMITTEE OF WHOLE MEETINGS SCHEDULE 

 
All meetings will take place in the board room (second floor) of the Bedford Township 
Government Center. All meetings are open to the public and will be broadcast live on 
Buckeye Cable (channel 11 or & 7). 

 
 

Monday February 1  Release of Budget Schedule and Request Forms 
 
Monday February 8    Deadline for submitting all budget requests 
 
Wednesday February 17  3:00 Finance Committee Workshop 
 
Tuesday February 23  1:00 Finance Committee Workshop  
 
Monday March 7 3:00 Finance Committee Workshop – Department heads will 

present the department budgets 
 
Tuesday March 15 1:00 Finance Committee Workshop – Department heads will 

present the department budgets 
 
Friday March 18  1:00 Finance Committee Workshop 
 
Monday March 24   9:00AM Finance Committee Workshop 
 
Tuesday March 29  1:00 Finance Committee Workshop 
 
Thursday April 7   7:00 Budget Workshop – Committee of the Whole 
 
Thursday April 14   7:00 Budget Workshop – Committee of the Whole 
 
Tuesday April 26   7:00 Budget Workshop - Committee of the Whole 
 
Thursday May 12   7:00 Budget Workshop - Committee of the Whole   
 
Thursday May 19   7:00 Budget Workshop – Committee of the Whole 
 
Tuesday June 7   7:00 Public hearing on proposed budgets and possible   

  adoption of the 2016/2017 budgets 


